Product specification

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:

Transport box weight:
EAN code:
Customs tariff:

34.738.12

PACT

PACT, nahrbtnik, siva
0.1675 kg

0.1884 kg

239

50/1

0.43 mx0.35 mx0.47 m
9.42 kg
8605073855445
420292910000

11



